EML SERIES • LIGHTING
EXPLOSION-PROOF LED 45 WATT
L132
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS
Cer t i f ied - Fi le LR11713
Class I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C,D
Class I, Zones 1 & 2, Groups llB, llA
Class II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups E,F,G

EXPLOSION - PROOF LED 45 WATT
L133
ORDERING INFORMATION
L
Cer t i f ied - Fi le LR11713
Class I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C,D
Class I, Zones 1 & 2, Groups llB, llA
Class II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups E,F,G
Class III, Div. 1 & 2
Suitable for wet locations
Marine
NEMA 3, 4, 4X
Factory Sealed
Pendant Ceiling Wall Stanchion
EML SERIES PENDANT WITH OPTIC AND GUARD1
WATTS HUB SIZE2 VOLTAGE4 FLUTED GLOBE & GUARD CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD*
45 3/4" 120-277VAC EML4530A2G EMLC4530A2G
EML SERIES CEILING WITH OPTIC AND GUARD1
WATTS HUB SIZE2 VOLTAGE4 FLUTED GLOBE & GUARD CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD*
45 3/4" 120-277VAC EML4530X2G EMLC4530X2G
EML SERIES WALL WITH OPTIC AND GUARD1
WATTS HUB SIZE2 VOLTAGE4 FLUTED GLOBE & GUARD CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD*
45 3/4" 120-277VAC EML4530B2G EMLC4530B2G
EML SERIES 25O STANCHION WITH OPTIC AND GUARD1
WATTS HUB SIZE3 VOLTAGE4 FLUTED GLOBE & GUARD CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD*
45 1-1/4"/1-1/2" 120-277VAC EML4530D4G EMLC4530D4G
1Catalog numbers shown are with Guard; Omit G if guard not required e.g. EML4530A2.
2 Catalog numbers shown are with 3/4" conduit openings; change “2” to “3” for 1" e.g. EML4530A3G.
3 Stanchion conduit hub size supplied is 1-1/2" with 1-1/2" to 1-1/4" reducer for 1-1/4" mounting (refer to catalog logic).
4 120VAC through 277VAC 50/60Hz.
* Exclusive from KILLARK; clear globe for maximum brightness.
EML SERIES • LIGHTING